
1st Keeley Bowling Morningside Music Maker
Selina Vogel She's a Charm

2nd Holly Mather Krystelle Park Impressive
Hayley Terry Twlight Tansy

3rd Meg Cusick Gordon Park Illusion
Jessica Flannery UMA

4th Jacynta Morley Judaroo Espionage
Ashlee Healey Foxdales Popcorn

5th Saachi Travers Desert Malkara
Jordan Della Franca Miss Rosie

6th Ebony Johnson Glowmax Lauree
Ryan Frantom Judaroo Encore

1st Brandon Ivic Parkview Amy
Chantelle Wells Athenas revival

2nd Desiree Sanderson Cunter Offer
Evie Ipsen Monty Carlo

3rd Grace Flannery Papa's Hope
Tanaya Radecker Talaq Citi

4th Daniel Suvaljko Morwynt Jezzabeel
Kim Williamson Silk n Stars

5th Lauren Hays Sanson Fire and Ice
Justin Hays Sanson Welts Vanderdream

6th Imogen Calvery BML Alliance
Connor Morgan Poppy

Jig Saw Pairs 70cm

Jig Saw Pairs 90cm



1st Keely Bowling Morningside Music Maker
2nd Savannah Beveridge Magnum
3rd Josie Love Judaroo Logan
4th Rachel Quill Spirit
5th Elle Bough Elle
6th Makayla Dixon Tanami Flirtin My Style

1st Matilda Agnew limestone Park Sky Widower
2nd Jessica Davidson Bees Maple
3rd Jazmin Anderson Dunwood Acres Denver
4th Caitlin Shaw Christabella Rose
5th Kasey Rae Top Fancy First Edition
6th Lauren McKay Sunday

1st Ashlee Heley Foxdales Popcorn
2nd Ebony Johnson Glomax Lauree
3rd Aimee Glossop Saliendo Lacerta
4th Jacynta Morley Judaroo Espionage
5th Deanna Hunter Yarrado Checkmate
6th Dianca Green BML Sunset

1st Abby Haselby City Leader
2nd Daniel Suvaljko Morwynt Jessabeel
3rd Courtney Ellyard Buzz Light year
4th Tiffani Tong Green Raider
5th Alison McLay Sir Hector
6th Ellen Hughes Real Steel

1st Katelyn Shearea Prizewyn
2nd Nicola Lachenicht Bensons Cha Ching
3rd Georgia Grant False Lead
4th Hayley Bettink Lexcen
5th Grace Flannery Papa's Hope
6th Adelaide Gibbs Foxley Diego

1st Ella Rose Fowler Smiley
2nd Siobhan Nicholls Tika
3rd Desiree Sanderson Kenneth Paltrow
4th Chatell Wells Athenas Revival
5th Tanaya Radecker Talna Citi
6th Evangeline Ipsen Monty Carlo

Two Phase 105cm

Two Phase 60cm 12yrs and under

Two Phase 60cm 13yrs and over

Two Phase 80cm

Two Phase 90cm

Two Phase 100cm



1st Matilda Agnew Limestone Park Sky Widower
2nd Ryan Frantom Juadroo Encore
3rd Josie Love Juadroo Love
4th Aysha Ryan Drummer Boy
5th Makayla Dixon Tanmi Flirin Is My Style
6th Katherine Ayre Wendamar Talent

1st Hollie Mather Krystelle Park Impressive
2nd Emily Agnew Limestone Park Kool Beggar
3rd Jordan Della Franca Miss Rosie
4th Jessica Flannery UMA
5th Bianca Green BS Behave
6th Katie Harris Light That Smile

1st Desiree Sanderson Kenneth Paltrow
2nd Courtney-J Ellyard Buzz Lightyear
3rd Georgia Grant Kahlua
4th Alison McLay Sir Hector
5th Hayley Frank Royalty 
6th Deanna Hunter Yarrada Check Mate

1st Jasmine Dimmack Baleroso
2nd Grace Flannery Papa's Hope
3rd Saachi Travers Arkenup
4th Molly Wood BML Masterprint
5th Bree Nash Enenhope Tassi
6th Amber Patupis-Retsas Powderpark MatildaBay

1st Georgia Lowry Riverdell Cisco
2nd Holly Erceg Geejay Jackson
3rd Hayley Frank Mastercraftsman
4th Kaitlin Goss New mill Bristol
5th Abby Hasleby City Leader
6th Courtney Della Franca Cavalier

1st Tanaya Radecker Talaq Citi
2nd Ella Rose Fowler Smiley
3rd Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje
4th Hayley Bettink Lexcen
5th Kate Nicholls Balmoral Audacious
6th Kate Smith Gallant Heart

AM7   105cm

AM7   70cm 15yrs and under

AM7 80cm 15yrs and under

AM7   80cm 16yrs and over

AM7   90cm  15yrs & under

AM7   90cm   16yrs and over



1st Chantel Wells Athenas Revival
2nd Jalessa sdalen Vintage Valley Anabeth
3rd Edwina Squire Legal Miss
4th Justin Sams Hayes Welts Vanderdream
5th Connor Morgan Sarrison
6th Evangeline Ipsen Monty Carlo

Emily Bell Celebrity Park Flame

AM7   110cm



1st Kate Smith Arvada Hide n Seek
Madi Conlan Sevenoak Guardsman

2nd Tanaya Radecker Talaq Citi
Emily Bell Celebrity Park Flame

3rd Grace Flannery Papa's Hope
Jessica Flannery Uma

4th Aimee Glossop Saliendo Lacerta
Ebony Johnson Glowmax Lauree

5th Sophie Bragge My Toy Solider
Sian Smith Ripley

6th Keeley Bowling Holland Park Buzz
Selina Vogel She's a Charm

1st Desiree Sanderson Kenneth Paltrow
Ella Rose Fowler Smiley

2nd Lucinda Boulter Discoverers
Lily Harris Tigger

3rd Jazmin Anderson Dunwood Acres Denver
Zoe Palunzak River Mist

4th Georgia Goss Hello Hero
Kalitin Goss New Mill Bristol

5th Jasmine Dimmack Baleroso
Brenna Cook RNB Sensation

6th Dana Greenwood Black Jack
Shannon Bray Rowan King William

Rescue Relay 80cm 14yrs & under
SPONSORED BY LA NOIR EQUESTRIAN

Rescue Relay 80cm 15yrs and over
SPONSORED BY LA NOIR EQUESTRIAN



1st Kasey Rae Hunt Top Fancy First Addition
2nd Jordan Della Franca Miss Rosie
3rd Raquel Morgan Ziggy Magic
4th Kyle Symington Too Busy to Talk
5th Hayley Terry Twilght Tansy
6th Jessica Davidson Bees Maple

1st Jazmin Anderson Dunwood Acres Denver
2nd Tabitha Rowe Naughty Girl
3rd Abby Hasleby City Leader
4th Desiree Sanderson Kenneth Paltrow
5th Lucinda Boulter Discoverers 
6th Holly Mather Chrystal Park Impresse

1st Ella-Rose Fowler Smiley
2nd Kate Nicholls Balmoral Audacious
3rd Desiree Sanderson Counter Offer
4th Sibohan Nicholls Tika
5th Hayley Bettink Lexcen
6th Emily Bell Celebrity Park Flame

Top Score 100-105cm
Sponsored by NG Equine

Top Score 60-70cm
Sponsored by NG Equine

Top Score 80-90cm
Sponosred by NG Equine



Optimum Time 60cm 13yrs & under

1st Molly O'Hehr Yartarla Park
2nd Caitlen Lilly Windwood Beyond
3d Aysha Ryan Drummer Boy
4th Jasmin Holland Strawberry Kisses
5th Jacynta Morley Judaroo Espionage
6th Taiah Curds Wendamar Nyara

1st Maddison Gilbert Marana Lodge
2nd Georgia Sharpe Rivendell Astrix
3rd Keiara Guthrie Riverdowns Acclaim
4th Sophie Wilson Treelea Park Royal Escapade
5th Breeanah Huggins Reign of Terror
6th Kyle Symington Too Busy Talking

SPONSORED BY JUMP 4 JOY

Optimum Time 60cm 14yrs & Over
SPONSORED BY JUMP 4 JOY



1st Swan Zone 1 Kate Smith Star of Kingston Swan Valley

Tara Harding Collier Street Swan Valley

Kiera Thompson Miss Showgirl Swan Valley

2nd Hilss Zone Feyja Carlberg Brandy Custard Hills 

Georgia Goss Hello Hero Hills 

Eloise Trolove Taunton Vale Federation Hills 

3rd Swan Zone 2 Lucinda Boulter Discoverers Horsemens

Taya Van Rensburg Hairy McClary Horsemens

Ami Dique Tamara Flaming Halo Swan Valley

4th South Eastern Zone 2 Desiree Sanderson Kenneth Paltrow Dardanup

Kate Whitham Oscar Legend Warren

Amber Patupis-Retsus RowderbarkMatilda Bay Kojonup

5th Northern Zone Indi Smith Rois Park Psa Doble Moonyoonka

Renae Trembath Noverated Moonyoonka

6th South Eastern Zone 1 Bianca Greene Miss Behave Esperance

Imogen Stone Hope Springs Esperance

Georgia Grant Kahlua Esperance

1st Swan Zone 2 Kate Nicholls Balmoral Audacious Swan Valley

Siobhan Nicholls Tika Swan Valley

Holly Erceg GJ Jackson Swan Valley

2nd West Coastal Tanaya Radecker Talna Citi Murray

Brandon Ivic Parkview Amy Serpentine

Tiffani Tong Green Rider Peel

3rd Swan Zone 1 Kate Smith Arvada Hide n Seek Swan Valley

Nakita Mawhirt Descarado Montana II Swan Valley

Isabelle Siegwart Shadow Horsemens

4th South Eastern Zone Grace Flannery Papas Hope Kalgoorlie

Georgia Grant False Lead Esperance

Ella Rose Fowler Smiley Esperance

5th South West Zone Jessica Davidson Daddy's Dollar Collie

Connor Morgan Sarrison Dardanup

6th Great Southern/Northern Zone Satinka Putland Windmere Wally King River

Composite Team Hayley Frank Mastercraftsman Spalding

Tiffany Holland Jinjarri King River

1st South Eastern/South Western Zone Desiree Sanderson Counter Offer Esperance

Chantell Wells Athenas Revival

2nd Great Southern Bella Rae Trueanallen Bengal Tiger Kojonup

Victoria Squire Danoes de Spunk West Plantagent

Edwina Squire Legal Miss West Plantagent

3rd Swan Zone Brooke Sakich Redlin Mephisto Swan Valley

Ami Dique Joshua Brook Kazemba Swan Valley

Britanny Fairhall Proper Coder Swan Valley

4th West Coastal Nicholas Hardwick Topaz Peel

Justine Sams-Hayes Welts Vanderdream Serpentine

1st West Coastal Daniel Suvaljko Morwyat Jezzabeel Serpentine

Keely Bowling Roland Park Buzz Pinjarra

Selina vogel She's a Charm Pinjarra

2nd Great Southern Georgia O'Meara Whatt Rose Ember Sunset King River

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Tomoaki King River

Sharney Venrooy Lillyview Park Dixie Ray Albany

3rd Avon/West Coastal Sean Smith Ripley South Midlands

Holly Mather Krystelle Park Impessive York

Aaron Suvaljko Exolee Crystal Fire Serpentine

4th South Eastern Annika Stone Gordan Park Conquest Esperance

Jessica Flannery Uma Kalgoorlie

5th South Eastern Bianca Greene BML Sunset Esperance

Indhi McDonald Jadebrook Remembrance Esperance

Meg Cusick Gordan Park Illusion Kalgoorlie

SPONSORED BY EQUINE WORLD

90cm Zone Event

1m Zone Team

SPONSORED BY JUMPING EWA

Zone 110cm

SPONSORED BY KALAMUNDA PHARMACY

80cm Zone Ponies



1st Warren Evangeline Ipsen Monty Carlo 80cm Warren
Jordan Della Franca Miss Rosie 80cm Warren
Courtney Della Franca Cavalier 95cm Warren
Hayley Bettink Miss Bird 95cm Warren

2nd Moonyoonka Indi Smith Rois Prk Pasa Doble 80cm Moonyoonka
Renae Trembath Noverated 80cm Moonyoonka
Tabitha Rowe Naughty Girl 95cm Moonyoonka
Abby Haselby City Leader 95cm Moonyoonka

3rd Murray/Orange Grove Kate Haggerty Buffalo Solider 80cm Murray
Shelby Muir Matilda 80cm Murray
Rachel Glossop Emprador 95cm Orange Grove
Krystal Pinto Paddy Wack 95cm Orange Grove

4th King River Georgia O'Meara Whatt Rose Ember Sun80cm King River
Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Tomoaki 80cm King River
Satinka Putland Windmere Walley 95cm King River
Tiffany Holland Jinjarri 5cm King River

5th Wanneroo Zoe Inglis Rudy De Luxe 80cm Wanneroo
Stephani Ambrosini Calamity 80cm Wanneroo
Tayla Short NoFlirt 95cm Wanneroo
Molly Wood BML Masterprint 95cm Wanneroo

6th West Plantagent/Kojanup Bella Rae Trueantllan Bengal Tige80cm Kojonup
Savannah Beveridge Magnum 80cm W. Plantagenet
Edwina Squire Legal Miss 95cm W. Plantagenet
Victoria Squire Danaola de spunk 95cm W. Plantagenet

1st West Plantagent/Kojonup Bella Rae Trueantllan Bengal Tige80cm Kojonup
Savannah Beveridge Magnum 80cm W. Plantagenet
Edwina Squire Legal Miss 95cm W. Plantagenet
Victoria Squire Danaola de spunk 95cm W. Plantagenet

2nd Albany/King River Katelyn Shearen Pryzwin 80cm Albany
Sharney Venroy Lillyview Park Dixie Ray80cm Albany
Amy Kennedy Show's Over 95cm Albany
Bethany Rainbow Kellerains Vander 95cm King River

3rd Murray/Orange Kate Haggerty Buffalo Solider 80cm Murray
Shelby Muir Matilda 80cm Murray
Rachel Glossop Emprador 95cm Orange Grove
Krystal Pinto Paddy Wack 95cm Orange Grove

4th Serpentine White Daniel Suvaljko Morwynt Jezzabell 80cm Serpentine
Kim Williamson Silk n Stars 80cm Serpentine
Kealey McGrath Kalahari Sands 95cm Serpentine
Georgia Lowry Rivedale Cisco 95cm Serpentine

5th King River Georgia O'Meara Whatt Rose Ember Sun80cm King River
Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Tomoaki 80cm King River
Satinka Putland Windmere Walley 95cm King River
Tiffany Holland Jinjarri 5cm King River

6th Warren Evangeline Ipsen Monty Carlo 80cm Warren
Jordan Della Franca Miss Rosie 80cm Warren
Courtney Della Franca Cavalier 95cm Warren
Hayley Bettink Miss Bird 95cm Warren

Encouragement Award Dardanup 2 Brooke Bishop Sir Jordan 80cm Dardanup
Zillah Bishop Zhamenka 80cm Dardanup
Amelia Radford Havn little Faith 95cm Dardanup
Connor Morgan Sarrison 95cm Dardanup

Michele Wilkie Perpetual Hi-
Point Presentation/Equitation Edwina Squire West Planagent Legal Miss

Brigid Woss Presentation & Equitation
Supported by Brigid Woss

Showjumping Bursary
Sponsored by Milne Feed



1st Swan Valley/Kalgoorlie Madi Conlan Sevenoaks Guardsman 80cm Swan Valley
Ellen Hughes Real Steel 80cm Kalgoorlie
Carl Smith Aniken 90cm Swan Valley
Rosie Tooby Ringwould Advocate 105cm Swan Valley

2nd Esperance/Kalgoorlie Annija Stone Gordan Park Conquest 80cm Esperance
Jasmine Dimmack Baleroso 80cm Kalgoorlie
Kate Witham Oscar Legend 90cm Esperance
Ella Rose Fowler Smiley 105cm Esperance

3rd Serpentine/Wallangarra Shannon Paull Glen Hardey Omega Cloud 80cm Serpentine
Taylah Smith Monte Carlo 80cm Wallangara
Kim Williamson Silk n Stars 90cm Serpentine
Justin Sams Hayes Welts Vanderdream 105cm Serpentine

4th Serpentine/Warren Rebecca Curran Everley Park Luna 80cm Serpentine
Nicole Fisher Stormedon 80cm Warren
Dainah Stacey Newhope Endeavour 90cm Serpentine
Lauren Sams Hayes Fire & Ice 105cm Serpentine

5th Serpentine/Kalgoorlie Brigid King EML Embassy 80cm Serpentine
Brenna Cook RNB Sensation 80cm Kalgoorlie
Kaleisha Atkinson Regal Dontello 90cm Serpentine
Nicola Lachenisht Bensons Cha Ching 105cm Serpentine

Joy Through Participation
Sponsored by Belvoir Equine Clinic



1st Swan Valley Red Kiera Thompson Miss Showgirl 80cm Swan Valley
Nikita Mawhirt Descarado Montana II 90cm Swan Valley
Ami Dique Joshua Brook Kazimba 105cm Swan Valley

2nd Serpentine Green Aaron Suvaljko Eckolee Crystal Fire 80cm Serpentine
Sally Ellis Kiara Bon Jouel 90cm Serpentine
Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje 105cm Serpentine

3rd Moonyoonka 1 Indi Smith Rois Park Pasa Doble 80cm Moonyooka
Renae Trembath Noverated 90cm Moonyooka
Tabitha Rowe Naughty Girl 105cm Moonyooka

4th Murray/Baldivis Raquel Morgan Ziggy Magic 80cm Murray
Sarah Hatch Cethana Star 90cm Baldivis
Tanaya Radecker Taraq Citi 105cm Murray

5th Riverside 1 Keeley Gee Pandora's Dream 80cm Riverside
Aleisha Strugnell Bell Lay 90cm Riverside
Katelyn Williams Mikenny's Carusso 105cm Riverside

6th Swan Valley Blue Charlotte Ayre Trapalande Downs Jasper 80cm Swan Valley
Kate Smith Arvada Hide n Seek 90cm Swan Valley
Brooke Sakich Redlin Mephisto 105cm Swan Valley

Team Challenge
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